Excellent Availability
Wide Range of Selectivities
High Quality
Consistent High Performance
High Pressure Tolerance
CLARICEP
™
 FLASH

20
CLARICEP™
Ordering Information
Irregular Silica; Average Particle Size: 40-60 μm; Average Pore Size: 60 Å
Type CLARICEP™ Silica Amount (g) Quantity (pk) Price
Silica (CS)
Standard Silica
CS140004-0 4 20
CS140012-0 12 20
CS140020-0 20 20
CS140040-0 40 10
CS140080-0 80 5
CS140120-0 120 5
CS140330-0 330 1
CS140800-0 800 1
CS1401500-0 1500 1
Also available in i-series, s-series & c-series (12 g, 20 g, 40 g, 80 g, & 120 g) per request (Contact your Sales Rep)
Spherical Bonded Phase; Average Particle Size: 40-60 μm; Pore Size: 100 Å
Type CLARICEP Silica Amount (g) Quantity (pk) Price
C18